


Popcorn Cauliflower

Boneless Fried Chicken

Grilled Sausages (5)

Brisket Tacos

The Charcuterie

w/ pomegranate molasses and candied red chilli   
(GF) (VG)

SHARING

EXT RAS

w/ black sesame, gochujang mayo and fresh lemon 
(GF) (DFO)

Pork and cheese kranskys with house slaw,  mustard, 
and picalilli (GF)

Daily selection of 2 Artisan meats and 2 artisan 
cheeses, pickled vegetables, quince and seasonal 
accompaniments (GFO) 

BURGERS

The West Coast

The Brewer’s Burger

The Fathom

The 4005 (Vegan)

Grilled chicken thigh, avocado, tomato, lettuce, and 

Gochujang Mayo on a potato bun (DFO) (GFO) 

Tomato, BBQ, Citrus Mayo, Gochujang Mayo, Beacon 

Sauce, Vegan Mayo$22.00

 

$22.00

$24.00

$22.00

Smashed beef patty, American cheese, onion, hop 

spiced pickle, tomato, lettuce, and Beacon sauce on 

a potato bun (DFO) (GFO)

Fresh Prawn, herbs, lettuce, chives and citrus mayo   

(DFO) (GFO)

Lentil, carrot and onion patty, vegan cheese, hop 

spiced pickle, tomato, lettuce, and vegan Beacon 

sauce (VE) (GFO)

SALADS &  S IDES

Fries

House Marinated Olives

Simple Salad

House Slaw

Greek Salad

Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce:

Beacon | Citrus Mayo | Tomato   (GF) (DFO) (V)

$9.00

 

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$16.00

Served in our own special house brine 

(Contains pits)   (GF) (DF) (V) (VE)

Mixed leaves, radish, chives, house citrus dressing   

(GF) (DF) (V) (VE)

Cos lettuce, cherry tomatoes, marinated olives, red 

onion, feta and house citrus dressing

(GF) (V)

White and red cabbage, carrot, fresh herbs and 

creamy vegan dressing (GF) (DF) (V) (VE)

KIDS

Kid’s Burger

Chicken Nuggets

$15.00

 

$15.00

Choice of beef or chicken  (GFO)

For the picky eater (DF)

all burgers served with seasoned fries

Twice cooked sticky brisket with house BBQ sauce, 
fresh herbs, pico de gallo and avocado served
on corn tortillas  (DF) (GF)

$16.00

Add Sauce

Add Beef Patty

Add Chicken Thigh

Add Vegan Patty

Add Bacon

Add Cheese

Add Avocado

Add Gluten Free Bun

Add Pickles

$2.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$2.00

$5.00

$4.00

$1.00
$18.00

$21.00

$23.00

$35.00

*Green Beacon Brewing Co is pleased to o�er a variety of gluten free options 
on both our food and beverage menu. 

We are a Brewery and therefore 
we are not a gluten-free establishment 

and cannot ensure that cross contamination will never occur. 
We have processes in place to minimize that happening. 

( Please see a team member if you are highly sensitive to gluten! )

(GF) Gluten Free  |  (DF) Dairy Free  | (N) Contains Nuts 

(V) Vegetarian  |  (VE) Vegan | (O) Optional 

all kids meals served with a side of fries, 
sauce & your choice of juice


