

BRISBANE 2023 Helen Street **KITCHEN**

SHARING -

Popcorn Cauliflower w/ pomegranate molasses and candied red chilli	\$16.00		
(GF) (VG)			
Boneless Fried Chicken	\$18.00		
w/ black sesame, gochujang mayo and fresh lemon (GF) (DFO)			
Grilled Sausages (5)	\$21.00		
Pork and cheese kranskys with house slaw, mustard, and picalilli (GF)			
Brisket Tacos	\$23.00		
Twice cooked sticky brisket with house BBQ sauce,			
fresh herbs, pico de gallo and avocado served			
on corn tortillas (DF) (GF)			
The Charcuterie	\$35.00		
Daily selection of 2 Artisan meats and 2 artisan			
cheeses, pickled vegetables, quince and seasonal			
accompaniments (GFO)			
KIDS			
all kids meals served with a side of fries, sauce & your choice of juice			
Kid's Burger	\$15.00		
Choice of beef or chicken (GFO)			
Chicken Nuggets	\$15.00		
For the picky eater (DF)			



- BURGERS —

all burgers served with seasoned fries

The West Coast	\$22.00
Grilled chicken thigh, avocado, tomato, lettuce, and	
Gochujang Mayo on a potato bun (DFO) (GFO)	
The Brewer's Burger	\$22.00
Smashed beef patty, American cheese, onion, hop	•
spiced pickle, tomato, lettuce, and Beacon sauce on	
a potato bun (DFO) (GFO)	
The Fathom	\$24.00
Fresh Prawn, herbs, lettuce, chives and citrus mayo	
(DFO) (GFO)	
The 4005 (Vegan)	\$22.00
Lentil, carrot and onion patty, vegan cheese, hop	
spiced pickle, tomato, lettuce, and vegan Beacon	
sauce (VE) (GFO)	
SALADS & SIDES -	
Fries	\$9.00
Fries Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce:	\$9.00
	\$9.00
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V)	
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives	\$9.00 \$9.00
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives Served in our own special house brine	
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives	
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives Served in our own special house brine	
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives Served in our own special house brine (Contains pits) (GF) (DF) (V) (VE)	\$9.00
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives Served in our own special house brine (Contains pits) (GF) (DF) (V) (VE) Simple Salad	\$9.00
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives Served in our own special house brine (Contains pits) (GF) (DF) (V) (VE) Simple Salad Mixed leaves, radish, chives, house citrus dressing	\$9.00
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives Served in our own special house brine (Contains pits) (GF) (DF) (V) (VE) Simple Salad Mixed leaves, radish, chives, house citrus dressing (GF) (DF) (V) (VE)	\$9.00 \$9.00
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives Served in our own special house brine (Contains pits) (GF) (DF) (V) (VE) Simple Salad Mixed leaves, radish, chives, house citrus dressing (GF) (DF) (V) (VE) House Slaw	\$9.00 \$9.00
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives Served in our own special house brine (Contains pits) (GF) (DF) (V) (VE) Simple Salad Mixed leaves, radish, chives, house citrus dressing (GF) (DF) (V) (VE) House Slaw White and red cabbage, carrot, fresh herbs and	\$9.00 \$9.00
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives Served in our own special house brine (Contains pits) (GF) (DF) (V) (VE) Simple Salad Mixed leaves, radish, chives, house citrus dressing (GF) (DF) (V) (VE) House Slaw White and red cabbage, carrot, fresh herbs and	\$9.00 \$9.00
Seasoned fries with your choice of sauce: Beacon Citrus Mayo Tomato (GF) (DFO) (V) House Marinated Olives Served in our own special house brine (Contains pits) (GF) (DF) (V) (VE) Simple Salad Mixed leaves, radish, chives, house citrus dressing (GF) (DF) (V) (VE) House Slaw White and red cabbage, carrot, fresh herbs and creamy vegan dressing (GF) (DF) (V) (VE)	\$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.00

(GF) (V)





	Add Sauce	\$2.00
	Tomato, BBQ, Citrus Mayo, Gochujang Mayo, Beacon	
	Sauce, Vegan Mayo	
	Add Beef Patty	\$5.00
	Add Chicken Thigh	\$5.00
	Add Vegan Patty	\$5.00
	Add Bacon	\$5.00
	Add Cheese	\$2.00
	Add Avocado	\$5.00
	Add Gluten Free Bun	\$4.00
	Add Pickles	\$1.00
	TA.	'\
	In the second se	
	Add Pickles	3"
	MARE W	
•	AY "Y	
	HELEN	
	KITCHEN	
	KIII	1AC
	EST 2023	
	CTD Sot	
	Helen Steest Kitchen	
	- unen	
	BRISBANE	7
	CANE	
	(GF) Gluten Free (DF) Dairy Free (N) Contai	
	(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (O) Option	

*Green Beacon Brewing Co is pleased to offer a variety of gluten free options on both our food and beverage menu. We are a Brewery and therefore we are not a gluten-free establishment and cannot ensure that cross contamination will never occur. We have processes in place to minimize that happening.

(Please see a team member if you are highly sensitive to gluten!)